
Open to anyone in need!
Please bring your own bags or baskets if possible.
Our last check-in is always 15 minutes prior to closing.

Schedule for July - December 2023

Saturday, July 15—9:00 to 11:00 a.m.

Thursday, July 27—6:00 to 7:30 p.m.

Saturday, August 12 – 9:00 to 11:00 a.m.

Thursday, August 24 – 6:00 to 7:30 p.m.

Saturday, September 9 – 9:00 to 11:00 a.m.

Thursday, September 28 – 6:00 to 7:30 p.m.

Saturday, October 14 - 9:00 to 11:00 a.m.

Thursday, October 26 - 6:00 to 7:30 p.m.

Saturday, November 11 - 9:00 to 11:00 a.m.

Saturday, December 9 - 9:00 to 11:00 a.m.

Food * Toiletries * Clothing

Proudly located inside the

Moorhead Community
Resource Center

8400 E. 10th Street, Indianapolis

Thank you to our amazing partners:

The Dille Family
Greg & Linda Rogers

Questions? Want to volunteer or donate?
Email the Warren Township Council of PTAs: warrenptacouncil@gmail.com

Looking for additional assistance?

https://www.indyhunger.org/compass/

Follow us on Facebook:

SonnyDayWarrenTownship

Visit us on Instagram:

@sonny_day_warren_township

Or visit our website:

https://www.sonnyday.org/

https://www.sonnyday.org/

